A

Fioranello Golf Club

1° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° netto
2° netto
1° lady

1° senior

Driving contest maschile

Nearest to the pin

1° ITL CASA CUP

Sabato 15 Giugno

18 buche hcp
VINCITORI

1/ Categoria (medal)
GIOVANNI ANTONELLI
BIAGIO NARDONE
ANTONIO STOCCHI

2" Categoria (stableford)
SEEDON KANYARAT
RAFFAELE LAURI

3" Categoria (stableford)
ANDREA D’AMATA
SAMUEL ADCOCK
LORENZA CARINCI
FABIO BIANCONI

ANDREA D’AMATA
ALESSANDRO BRIZZI

diga

mt

81
71
71

43
41

44
38
33
42

4,07



